
General/GN Waitlist
Date Sleeper AC 3-tier AC 2-tier AC 1st Class Freshness Refresh

770 1890 2580 4260

2014-02-15, Sat GNWL347 / WL185 GNWL# 109 / WL# 42 GNWL41 / WL26 GNWL# 8 / WL# 7 4m old Refresh

2014-02-18, Tue GNWL255 / WL129 GNWL# 41 / WL# 6 WL8 WL# 4 4m old Refresh

2014-02-22, Sat GNWL248 / WL147 WL# 21 WL20 WL# 3 4m old Refresh

2014-02-25, Tue GNWL273 / WL174 RAC16 / RAC 4 RAC 1 WL# 2 4m old Refresh

2014-03-01, Sat GNWL312 / WL216 WL# 38 GNWL28 / WL14 WL# 1 4m old Refresh

2014-03-04, Tue GNWL280 / WL217 Avbl 12 GNWL9 / WL7 WL# 2 4m old Refresh

2014-03-08, Sat GNWL239 / WL182 GNWL# 37 / WL# 25 GNWL17 / WL11 Avbl 3 4m old Refresh

2014-03-11, Tue GNWL272 / WL203 Avbl 2 Avbl 3 Avbl 10 4m old Refresh

2014-03-15, Sat GNWL303 / WL218 GNWL# 106 / WL# 74 GNWL37 / WL25 GNWL# 5 / WL# 5 4m old Refresh

2014-03-18, Tue GNWL213 / WL137 Avbl 33 RAC1 / RAC 1 Avbl 8 4m old Refresh

2014-03-22, Sat GNWL194 / WL159 RAC23 / RAC 21 GNWL9 / WL1 Avbl 1 4m old Refresh

2014-03-25, Tue GNWL214 / WL180 Avbl 58 RAC3 / RAC 3 Avbl 10 4m old Refresh

2014-03-29, Sat GNWL206 / WL171 Avbl 18 RAC6 / RAC 4 Avbl 2 4m old Refresh

2014-04-01, Tue GNWL203 / WL170 Avbl 102 Avbl 9 Avbl 6 4m old Refresh

2014-04-05, Sat GNWL272 / WL207 Avbl 22 RAC 4 Avbl 4 4m old Refresh

2014-04-08, Tue GNWL224 / WL196 Avbl 101 Avbl 3 Avbl 10 4m old Refresh

2014-04-12, Sat GNWL195 / WL180 Avbl 98 Avbl 8 Avbl 10 4m old Refresh

Tot Seats Avbl >415 Avbl >197 Avbl >17 Avbl >10

Charting before 06:21


